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Rehearsals in Fitz Hall 153, University of Dayton 
Check the website for schedule updates! 

Day Date Time Event Notes 
Sunday August 25 2:00-4:30 DPYO Picnic Iron Horse Park, Centerville 
Sunday September 1 LABOR DAY NO REHEARSAL  
Sunday September 8 1:30-4:30 

1:45-3:00 
First Rehearsal 
Parents’ Meeting 

Fitz Hall 153 
Fitz Hall, 3rd Floor (DECA) 

     
Sunday September 15 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday September 22 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday September 29 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal Chair placement auditions 
Sunday October 6 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal Chair placement auditions 
Sunday October 13 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday October 20 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday October 27 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday November 3 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday November 10 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday November 17 6:00-9:00 Rehearsal Location TBD 
Sunday November 24 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday December 1 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Saturday December 7 9:30-12:30 Dress Rehearsal Schuster 
Sunday December 8 1:00-2:30 

3:00 
Dress Rehearsal 
Winter Concert 

Schuster 

Break Until January 2020 
Sunday January 5 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sat-Sun January 11-12  Campout Camp Kern 
Sunday January 19 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday January 26 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday February 2 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday February 9 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday February 16 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday February 23 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday March 1 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Saturday March 7 9:30-12:30 Dress Rehearsal Schuster 
Sunday March 8 11:00-1:30 

1:30 
3:00 

Dress Rehearsal 
Lunch Provided 
Family Concert 

Schuster 

Sunday March 15 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday March 22 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday March 29 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday April 5 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Monday April 13 6:00-9:00 Rehearsal Location TBD 
Sunday April 19 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday April 26 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday May 3 1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Saturday May 9 9:30-12:30 Dress Rehearsal Schuster 
Sunday May 10 12:00-1:30 

3:00 
Dress Rehearsal 
Spring Concert 

Schuster 

 


